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Férot Anais
Goodwillie Andrew
Saffer Demian

Keynote Speakers

Lehnert Kerstin

Phillips Dave

Data, Science, and Education & Outreach Legacy Products
Sunday December 8 2019, 8:00 AM - 12 PM

Grand Hyatt Union Square | Belvedere Room 2nd floor

Position

GeoPRISMS Office

Geoscience Professional

GeoPRISMS Office - Program Chair

Research Scientist

Geoscience Professional

NSF Program Managers & GeoPRISMS Office

Wade Jenn
Lehtihet Jo Ann

Participants

Bode Ibukun
Condit Cailey
Cottrell Elizabeth
Estep Justin
Gase Andrew
Greene John
Gupta Sharad
Janiszewski* Helen
Kelly Stroker
Klein Benjamin
Lavier Luc
Myers* Madison
Oliva Sarah Jaye
Olsen* Kelly
Rasmussen Daniel
Stamps* D. Sarah
Stern Robert
Tilley Hannah
Toczko Sean

Wei Shawn

* Breakout group discussion leaders

NSF Program Director

GeoPRISMS Office

Research Scientist
Postdoctoral Researcher
Research Scientist
Graduate Student
Graduate Student
Graduate Student
Graduate Student
Faculty

Geoscience Professional
Postdoctoral Researcher
Faculty

Faculty

Graduate Student
Graduate Student
Postdoctoral Researcher
Faculty

Faculty

Graduate Student
Geoscience Professional

Faculty

Participant list
Institution
Penn State University
Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory

Penn State University

Columbia University
UNAVCO

National Science Foundation

Penn State University

Kansas Geological Survey

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Smithsonian Institution, National Museum of Natural History

Texas A&M University

University of Texas at Austin

Texas A&M University

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi
University of Hawaii at Manoa
NOAA/NCEI

Boston College

University of Texas at Austin
Montana State University

Tulane University

University of Texas Institute for Geophysics
NMNH, Smithsonian Institution
Virginia Tech

University of Texas Dallas

University of Hawaii at Manoa
Marg3/JAMSTEC

Michigan State University

Email

axf303@psu.edu
andrewg@Ideo.columbia.edu

dms45@psu.edu

lehnert@Ideo.columbia.edu

dap@unavco.org

jwade@nsf.gov

jxI902@psu.edu

ibukun.bode@ku.edu
ccondit@mit.edu
cottrellE@si.edu
jdestep@tamu.edu
agase@utexas.edu
greene@tamu.edu
sharadgupta27@gmail.com
hajanisz@hawaii.edu
kelly.stroker@noaa.gov
benjamin.klein@bc.edu
luc@jsg.utexas.edu
madison.myers@montana.edu
soliva@tulane.edu
kolsen@utexas.edu
daniel.j.rasmussen@gmail.com
dstamps@vt.edu
ristern@utdallas.edu
hitilley@hawaii.edu
sean@jamstec.go.jp

swei@msu.edu



